Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/03/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
05/03/2023 09:00 PM | STRIKE Shipping Address:

IN-0006057

SLAY EVENTS
Slay Events

Contact: Kevin Covey

714.264.7526

325 Culver Boulevard, Suite 4

Playa Del Rey, CA 90293

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Cedar Sinai -Harvey Morse Auditorium

8767 Wilshire Blvd
Beverly Hills, CA 90211

POINT OF CONTACT: KEVIN

714.264.7526
Description
General
Dining Table - Ibiza - White Marble Square
. 72'W X 72"L X 30"H
“V—)- -
[T l Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round
’ ) 36all I alDiam X 314l { a8 0 H
Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/22/2023 @ 04:46 PM PST

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
4 $300.00
9 $120.00
1 $0.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$1,080.00

$0.00

$2,280.00
$0.00
$216.60
($0.00)
$2,496.60
($0.00)
$2,496.60
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